



MODEL : COMMANDO 100

100mmx100mm Magnetic Core Drilling Machine

| Part No. | Description | Qty./Tool | Price (₹) |
|----------|-----------------------------|-----------|-----------|
| RD3638 | Frame | 1 | 64559 |
| RD4613 | Srew M8x25 | 1 | 84 |
| RD4614 | Washer M8 | 1 | 63 |
| RD4615 | Setting Nut | 1 | 63 |
| RD46215 | Setting Screw | 1 | 63 |
| RD46216 | Magnet Base | 1 | 58800 |
| RD46217 | Sensor | 1 | 693 |
| RD46218 | Slide | 1 | 17157 |
| RD46219 | Rack | 2 | 5570 |
| RD4620 | Screw M6x30 | 1 | 126 |
| RD4621 | Motorholder | 1 | 11613 |
| RD46220 | Screw M6x55 | 1 | 74 |
| RD4623 | Screw M6x16 | 1 | 63 |
| RD46221 | Brass Rail Set (stick) | 1 | 2478 |
| RD46222 | Pressing Strip | 1 | 1202 |
| RD4626 | Capstan Hub Assembly | 1 | 9728 |
| RD4627 | End Plate | 1 | 1523 |
| RD4628 | End Screw | 1 | 100 |
| RD4629 | Arm For Capstan | 1 | 1544 |
| RD4630 | Motor Fixing | 1 | 5602 |
| RD4631 | Screw M8x35 | 1 | 126 |
| RD4632 | Magnet Spring Ball | 1 | 5366 |
| RD46223 | Screw M6x16 | 1 | 63 |
| RD4502 | Rear Panel | 1 | 1460 |
| RD4637 | Motorcable | 1 | 2252 |
| RD4634 | Coupling Nut For Motorcable | 1 | 782 |
| RD4635 | Coupling Nut For Maincable | 1 | 614 |
| RD4636 | Main Cable | 1 | 2394 |
| RD46224 | Srew+washer+nut | 1 | 200 |
| RD4638 | Panel Screw | 1 | 63 |
| RD3639 | Front Panel 230v | 1 | 1460 |
| RD46225 | Sensor Led+cable | 1 | 1155 |
| RD4640 | On/off Switch | 1 | 3134 |
| RD4641 | Fuse Holder | 1 | 866 |
| RD4642 | Fuse F2a | 1 | 289 |
| Rd4643 | Magnet Switch | 1 | 1239 |

| Part No. | Description | Qty./Tool | Price (₹) |
|----------|--------------------------|-----------|-----------|
| RD4644 | L/r Switch (push) | 1 | 7130 |
| RD4646 | Control Unit 220v | 1 | 9403 |
| RD46226 | Panel Plate Assembly | 1 | 3701 |
| RD46227 | Motor Unit 1800w / 220v | 1 | 109620 |
| RD46229 | Screw | 1 | 100 |
| RD46230 | Screw | 1 | 105 |
| RD46231 | Armature 230v | 1 | 24544 |
| RD46233 | End Cover | 1 | 4310 |
| RD46234 | Clutch Shaft | 2 | 2405 |
| RD46235 | Speed Control Unit 230v | 1 | 16301 |
| RD46237 | Rubber Fitting Ring | 1 | 431 |
| RD46238 | Washer | 1 | 147 |
| RD46239 | Armature Speed Disk | 1 | 2363 |
| RD46240 | Bearing | 1 | 1370 |
| RD46241 | Carbon Brush Set | 1 | 2604 |
| RD46242 | Friction Clutch Complete | 1 | 15803 |
| RD46243 | Carbon Brush Holder | 1 | 982 |
| RD46245 | Field 230v | 1 | 13283 |
| RD46246 | Housing | 1 | 9770 |
| RD46247 | Baffle | 1 | 914 |
| RD46248 | Inner Gear Plate | 1 | 6468 |
| RD46249 | Gasket | 1 | 331 |
| RD46250 | Needle Bearing | 1 | 1775 |
| RD46251 | Double Gear 2 | 1 | 7723 |
| RD46252 | Axle 1 | 1 | 8285 |
| RD46253 | Circlip | 1 | 68 |
| RD46254 | Spindle Key | 1 | 257 |
| RD46255 | Spindle Gear (38t) | 1 | 7655 |
| RD46256 | Adaptor Ring | 1 | 100 |
| RD46257 | Bearing | 1 | 2567 |
| RD46258 | Circlip | 1 | 126 |
| RD46259 | Gear Casing | 1 | 16301 |
| RD46260 | Spindle Drive Shaft | 1 | 8096 |
| RD46261 | Bearing | 1 | 2888 |
| RD46262 | Circlip | 1 | 168 |
| Rd46263 | Adaptor Ring | 1 | 152 |

SPARES ►

MODEL : COMMANDO 100

| Part No. | Description | Qty./Tool | Price (₹) |
|----------|-----------------------------|-----------|-----------|
| RD46264 | Needle Bearing | 1 | 3659 |
| RD46265 | Washer | 1 | 126 |
| RD46266 | Double Gear 1 | 1 | 9240 |
| RD46267 | Key | 1 | 284 |
| RD46268 | Axle 2 | 1 | 6935 |
| RD46269 | Bearing | 1 | 1097 |
| RD46270 | Axle 3 (13t) | 1 | 5917 |
| RD46271 | Clutch Shaft 2 | 1 | 1948 |
| RD46272 | Key 3 (I) | 2 | 284 |
| RD46273 | Plate For Gear Casing | 1 | 950 |
| RD46274 | Clutch Shaft 1 | 1 | 1948 |
| RD46275 | Gear Switch | 1 | 1848 |
| RD46276 | First Gear | 1 | 10994 |
| RD46277 | Cylinder | 1 | 761 |
| RD46278 | Shell 25 | 1 | 536 |
| RD46279 | Nut | 1 | 68 |
| RD46280 | Nut + Washer | 1 | 100 |
| RD46281 | Friction Disk 1 | 1 | 247 |
| RD46282 | Brass Disk 1 | 1 | 2888 |
| RD46283 | Brass Disk 2 | 1 | 173 |
| RD46284 | Friction Disk 2 | 1 | 284 |
| RD46285 | Shell 28 | 1 | 536 |
| RD46286 | Circlip | 1 | 189 |
| RD46287 | Bearing | 1 | 2247 |
| RD46288 | Circlip | 1 | 189 |
| RD46289 | T/s Switch Housing Red/blue | 1 | 725 |
| RD46290 | T/s Switch Cover | 1 | 940 |
| RD46291 | Speed Potentiometer 100k | 1 | 1008 |
| RD46292 | Torque Potentiometer 1k | 1 | 1008 |
| RD46293 | Red Wheel | 1 | 74 |
| RD46294 | Blue Wheel | 1 | 74 |
| RD46295 | Casing Pin | 1 | 89 |
| RD46296 | Screw 6x45 | 1 | 53 |
| RD46297 | T/s Switch Housing Complete | 1 | 5938 |